FILED EFFECTIVE

APPLICATION FOR	
REGISTRATION OF FOREIGN	2007 APR 19 AM 9: (
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	SECRETARY OF STAT
(Instructions on back of application)	STATE OF IDAHO
The name of the Residual Rebility commons in	QH GLE SE
. The name of the limited liability company is: Northern Lights LLC	
. If the name of the limited liability company is not permissible the name the foreign limited liability company will use in Idah	or is not available in Idaho, o is:
Northern Lights of Idaho LLC	
. The jurisdiction under whose laws the limited liability company	is omanized is Michigan
and the date of its formation was: October 7, 2004	19 VI Yanizeo 18,
The name and address of the registered agent in Idaho is:	
Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idal	10 83864
The address of the limited liability company's office in the juris it is organized is:	diction under whose laws
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 4 The address of the limited liability company's principal office,	9464
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 49 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is:	9464
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 4 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A	9484 f other than the address
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 4 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, i in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is	9484 If other than the address
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 4 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A	9484 If other than the address
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 4 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, i in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is	9484 If other than the address
it is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 41 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, i in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idah Signature of a manager, if any, or a member	9484 If other than the address
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 41 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, i in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idah	9484 If other than the address
it is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 41 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idah Signature of a manager, if any, or a member if there are no managers. Michigan 41	9464 if other than the address s: o 83864
It is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 41 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A The address to the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idah Signature of a manager, if any, or a member If there are no managers. Signature Destend to Parise	9484 If other than the address
it is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 41 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idah Signature of a manager, if any, or a member if there are no managers. Image: Comparison of the state of t	9464 if other than the address s: o 83864
it is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 41 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idah Signature of a manager, if any, or a member If there are no managers. Signature Bradford L. Davis	9464 if other than the address s: o 83864
it is organized is: 9380 Pentatech Drive, Zeeland, Michigan 41 The address of the limited liability company's principal office, in #5 above, is: N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is N/A The address to which correspondence should be addressed is Bradford L. Davis, 51 Wright Ct., Sandpoint, Idah Signature of a manager, if any, or a member If there are no managers. Signature Bradford L. Davis	9464 if other than the address s: o 83864

WarnerNorcross 4/20/2007 9:13 PAGE 002/002 Fax Server







Lansing, Michigan

This is to Certify That

NORTHERN LIGHTS LLC

was validly organized on October 7, 2004 as a Limited Liability Company. Said Limited Liability Company is validly in existence under live laws of this state and has satisfied its annual filing obligations.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23, as amended, to attest to the fact that the company is in glocal standing in Michigan op of this date:

This cartificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is exhibited to have full fullh and prodit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sant by Facainfile Transmission 916368 In lestimony whereor, I have hereunto ast my hand, In the City of Lansing, this 20in day of April, 2007

Bureau of Commarcial Services

Director